Dermott Hi

Staff Name: Ballenger, Tara

h School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2014

Staff ID: 1243

Course | Section Course Name | Start Period | HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

450000 3 Art | 1 1

450000 4 Art | 1 1

450000 5 Art | 1 1

450000 6 Art | 1 1 X
450000 7 Art | 1 1

450000 8 Art | 1 1

450000 9 Art | 1 1

450000 10 Art | 1 1 X

Staff Name: Barnhart, Erica Staff ID: 1245
Course | Section Course Name | Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

425010 1 Earth Scienc 1 2 X
425010 2 Earth Scienc 1 2

425010 3 Earth Scienc 1 2

425010 4 Earth Scienc 1 2

425010 5 Earth Scienc 1 2

425010 6 Earth Scienc 1 2

425010 7 Earth Scienc 1 2 X
425010 8 Earth Scienc 1 2

525010 1 Earth Science 1 2

525010 2 Earth Science 1 2

525010 3 Earth Science 1 2

525010 4 Earth Science 1

525010 5 Earth Science 1

Staff Name: Belvin, Rebecca

Staff ID: 1015

Course
43905C
43907C
539960
539960

Section
1
1
1
2

Course Name
Ec Coll. Math
Ec Alg. lll-Col

Ec College Math

Ec Coll.ege Alg

Staff Name: Branch, Rutha

Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1
1
1
1

Staff ID: 1012

X
X

Course
399057
399057
399060
399060

Oct 1, 2014

Section
1
2
1

Course Name
Keyboarding-7
Keyboarding-7
Keybrdg Apps-7
Keybrdg Apps-7

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

6

6
6
6

2:17:16 PM



Course
492100
492120
492150
492160
492360
492370
492380

Dermott High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2014

Section . Course Name | Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1 Comp Acct | 1 6
3 Comp Bus Apps 1 6
1 Dig. Comm. | 1 6
1 Dig. Comm Il 1 6
2 Dc llI-Dig. Med 1 6
1 Dc IV-Dig. AvP 1 6
1 Office Mangmt 1 6

Staff Name: Brisentine, Frances Staff ID: 1249

Course
423000
423000

Section = Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS
1 Phys Scie./Lab 1 1
2 Phys Scie./Lab 1 1

Staff Name: Bunn, Lottie Staff ID: 1052

Course
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Section = Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

3 Student Aide 1 6
5 Student Aide 1 6
6 Student Aide 1 6
7 Student Aide 1 6
17 Student Aide 1 6

Staff Name: Cabaniss, Rhiannon Staff ID: 1224

Course
411000
41100P
412000
413000
517030
517030
517040

Section Course Name Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

1 English 10 1 1
1 Pre AP Eng 10 1 1
1 English 11 1 1
4 English 12 1 1
2 AP Eng Lng Comp 1 1
3 Ap. Eng. Comp 1 1
1 AP Eng Liti/ll 1 1

Staff Name: Cook, Robert Staff ID: 1206

Course
388310
38831A
430100
430200
43300P
435000
999830

Oct 1, 2014

Section = Course Name = Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

2 Math 8 1 1
1 Pre AP Math 8 1 2
1 First Pt Alg. | 1 2
1 Sec. Pt. Alg. 1 1 2
2 Pre Calculus 1 2
1 Br. To Alg. Il 1 2
12 Peer Tutoring 1

2:17:16 PM



Dermott Hi

Staff Name: Cox, Kristopher

h School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2014

Staff ID: 1248

Course
423000
423000
423000
423000
423000
423000
423000
423000

Section
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Course Name
Phys Scie./Lab
Phys Scie./Lab
Phys Scie./Lab
Phys Scie./Lab
Phys Scie./Lab
Phys Scie./Lab
Phys Scie./Lab
Phys Scie./Lab

Staff Name: Dougan, Bryan

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

1
1
1

Staff ID: 1247

Course | Section Course Name @ Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS
480000 7 Health & Safety 1 6
480000 8 Health & Safety 1 6 X
480000 10 Health & Safety 1 6
48000V 1 Avhs Health 1 6
48000V 2 Avhs Health 1 6 X
48000V 3 Avhs Health 1 6
48000V 4 Avhs Health 1 6
Staff Name: Duncan, Michael Staff ID: 1228
Course | Section | Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS = Not Used in SIS
358820 2 Jr PE/Athletics 1 6
358820 3 Jr PE/Athletics 1 6
377810 1 PE-7 1 6
377810 2 PE-7 1 6
388810 3 PE-8 1 6
388810 4 PE-8 1 6
470000 1 Amer History 1 3
474300 1 Economics 1 3
474300 2 Economics 1 3
485000 2 Physical Ed 1 6
570020 1 AP U.s. History 1 3
99901B 1 Jr Boys Sports 1 6
99981B 2 Sen. Boys Ath. 1 6

Staff Name: Egerton, Robin

Staff ID: 1231

Course

399100

Oct 1, 2014

Section

1

Course Name

Career Orient

Start Period  HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

1

6

2:17:16 PM



Course
399100
399100
399100
493020
493080
493080
49308A
493110
49311A
493140
493190
493200
49320A
493210
999830

Staff Name: Farris, Jonah

Section

2

N A W

2
15

Dermott Hi

Course Name
Career Orient
Career Orient
Career Orient
Child. Dev.

Fam & Con Sci
Fam & Con Sci
Ale- F.a.c.s.
Food & Nutri
Ale- Food/Nut.
Housg&inter Des
Per & Fam Finan
Nutrn & Wellnes
Ale-Nut./Well..
Parenting

Student Aide

School Year: 2014

Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
1 6

1
1

-
D W O OO O W O W O OO o o o

Staff ID: 1244

h School Master Schedule HQT Report

Course
472000
472000
472000
472000
472000
472000
472000
472000
474100
474100
474100
474100
474100
474100
474100
474100

Section

1

o N o a » W N

o N o a A W N

Course Name
Civics
Civics
Civics
Civics
Civics
Civics
Civics
Civics
American Govt
American Govt
American Govt
American Govt
American Govt
American Govt
American Govt

American Govt

Staff Name: Freeman, Bertha

Start Period A HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

1 X
1
1
1 X
1
1 X
1
1 X
1
1
1
1 X

Staff ID: 1056

Course
377510
377510

Oct 1, 2014

Section
1
2

Course Name @ Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Visual Art 7 1
Visual Art 7 1

3
3

2:17:16 PM



Course
388510
388510
450000
450000
450030
450030
453000
453000
999830
999830
999830

Staff Name: Hartley, Bill

Section
3

4

2

11

10
11

Dermott Hi

h School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2014

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Visual Art 8 1
Visual Art 8 1

Art | 1
Art | 1
Artll 1
Art 1l 1
Fine Arts 1
Fine Arts 1

Student Aide 1
Student Aide 1
Student Aide 1

3
3
3

D OO OO W W

Staff ID: 1039

Course
377310
37731A
422000
42300A
42300A
42300A
43000A
430100
430100
43010A
43010A
430200
43020A
43020A
43100A
431100
431100
43110A
431200
43120A
43905A
43905A
43905S
43905V
43905V

Oct 1, 2014

Section

3
1

w N =W N

NN

10

Course Name
Math 7
Pre AP Math 7
Physics/Lab
Ale Phy. Sci.
Ale Phy. Sci.
Ale Phy. Sci.
Ale Algebra |
First Pt Alg. |
First Pt Alg. |
1st Pt. Alg |
1st Pt. Alg |
Sec. Pt. Alg. |
2nd Pt. Alg. |
Sec. Pt. Alg. |
Ale- Geometry
First Pt Geom.
First Pt. Geom.
1st. Pt. Geo.
Sec Pt Geometry
Ale-Sec Pt Geom
Ale-1-Sem A T&m
Ale-1-Sem A T&m
Ale. AdvT &M
1st Sem Ad T&m
1st Sem. Ad T&m

Start Period

1
1

1

1
1
1

HQT MS = Not Used in SIS
1

w >~ A A b B B B WO WO W LWL WD

N
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Course
53010A
53010A
53020A
53110A
53110A
53110A
970190
970190
970190
999830
999830

Section

1

13
14

Dermott Hi

Course Name
Ale-Algebra I-A
Ale-Algebra I-A
Ale-Algebra I-B
Ale-1 Pt Geom |
Ale-Geometry A
Geo A-2nd Sem
Crt Rec"y-Geo-A
CrAlg | 1st Sm
CrAlglb 1stS
Peer Tutoring

Peer Tutoring

Staff Name: Hartley, Patric

Start Period

h School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2014

HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
3

3
3
3
3

Staff ID: 1009

Course
970130
970130
970130
97013B
97013B
97013C
97013C
97013C
97013D
97013D
97013D
97013E
97013E
97013G
97013G
97013G
97013G
97013G
97013G
97013G
97013G
97013G
97013G
97013J
97013J

Oct 1, 2014

Section

1
2
3

- 0 W N DN

AN WOWN

© oo N 0 A O N

10
11
1
4

Course Name
Enrichment
Enrichment
Enrichment
Math Rem Lab 7
Math Rem Lab 7
Math Rem 8
Math Rem 8
Math Rem 8
Literacy Rem 7
Literacy Rem 7
Literacy Rem 7
Lit Rem 8
Lit Rem 8
Geo-Rem
Geo-Rem
Geo-Rem
Geo-Rem
Geo-Rem
Geo-Rem
Geo-Rem
Geo-Rem
Geo-Rem
Geo-Rem
Math Rem. 9th
Math Rem. 9th

Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

]
]
)
]

1
1
1

1
1

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

X X X X
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Course
97013J
97013J
97013J
97013J
97013J
97013K
97013K
97013K
97013K
97013K
97013K
97013L
97013L
97013L
97013L
97013L
97013L
97013L
97013L
97013L
97013L
97013L
97013L
97013M
97013M
97013R
97013R
97013R
97013R
97013R
97013R
97013R
97013R
97013R
97013R
970138
970138
970138

Oct 1, 2014

Section
5
7
8

10

- © o ~N O »

o o A~ W N

Dermott Hi

Course Name

Math Rem.
Math Rem.
Math Rem.
Math Rem.
Math Rem.

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

Lit. Rem. 9th

Lit. Rem. 9th

Lit. Rem. 9th

Lit. Rem. 9th

Lit. Rem. 9th

Lit. Rem. 9th

Alg | Rem.
Alg | Rem.
Alg | Rem.
Alg | Rem.
Alg | Rem.
Alg | Rem.
Alg | Rem.
Alg | Rem.
Alg | Rem.
Alg | Rem.
Alg | Rem.
Alg | Rem.

Pre Alg 7
Pre Alg 7

Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab

Literacy Lab 12

Literacy Lab 12

Literacy Lab 12

Literacy Lab 12

Literacy Lab 12

Literacy Lab 12

Literacy Lab 12

Literacy Lab 12

Literacy Lab 12

Literacy Lab 12

Bio Rem. Lab

Bio Rem Lab

Bio. Rem. Lab

Start Period  HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

6

o o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

h School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2014

X X X X X
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Course
970138
970138
970138
970138
970138

Staff Name: Hill, Natasha

Section
8

9

10

11

12

Dermott Hi

Course Name

Bio. Rem. Lab

Bio. Rem. Lab
Bio. Rem. Lab
Bio. Rem. Lab
Bio. Rem. Lab

h School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2014

Start Period  HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

1
1
1
1
1

Staff ID: 1229

6

6
6
6
6

Course
377110
37711A
37711A
388110
38811A
410000
41000P

Staff Name: Horn, Sandra

Section
2
1

2
2

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

Lang Arts 7 1
Pre AP Eng-7 1
Pre AP Eng-7 1
Lang Arts 8 1
Pre AP Eng. 8 1
English 9 1
Pre APEng9 1

3

W W W W W Ww

Staff ID: 1048

Course
97013D
97013D
97153T
97153T
972100
972100
972100
972100
972100
972100
972108
972200
972200
972200
972200
972300
972300
972300
972300
972300
972300

Oct 1, 2014

Section

4

5
2
4

o w N

14
17

.- N o o b

©® N B~ wWwDN

Course Name
Remediation 7
Sp Lit Rem 7/8
Transition 2*
Trans/Lif Skls3
Literacy Hs*
Literacy*
Literacy Hs*
Literacy*

Sped Lang Arts
Sped Lang Arts
Ale- Literacy *
Science*
Science*
Science Hs*
Science -8*
Mathematics*
Mathematics*
Mathematics Hs*
Mathematics Hs*
Mathematics*

Mathematics Hs*

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

]
]
]
]
]

1

1
1

]
]
]
]
]
]

o o o

2:17:16 PM



Course
972300
972300
972300
972308
972700
972700
972700
972700
972700
973900
973910

Staff Name: Humphreys, Natalie Ellen

Section
9

11

14

Dermott Hi

Course Name
Mathematics*

Sped Math

Mathematics Hs*

Ale Math Hs*
Sped Soc. Stu.
Social Studies*
Soc. Studies”
Social Studies*
Sped Soc. Stu.
Math 9th Gr.*
Science 10th*

Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1

Staff ID: 1222

1
1
1

h School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2014

X
X

Course

414000

Section

5

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Oral Comm

Staff Name: Kennedy, Leroy

1

Staff ID: 1063

6

Course
358820
377850
377850
388850
388850
480000
480000
480000
485000
99901G
99981G
999830

Section

Course Name
Jr PE/Athletics
Health 7
Health 7
Health 8
Health 8
Health & Safety
Health & Safety
Health & Safety
Physical Ed
Jr Girls Sports
Sen. Girls Ath.
Student Aide

Staff Name: Lynn, Stephanie

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

Staff ID: 1241

6

o o O o O o o o o o O

Course
432000
432000
432000
432000
432000
432000

Oct 1, 2014

Section

1

2
3
4
5
6

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

Algebra Il
Algebra Il
Algebra Il
Algebra Il
Algebra Il
Algebra Il

1
1
1

3

W W W W w

2:17:16 PM



Dermott High School Master Schedule HQT Report

Course | Section Course Name
432000 7 Algebra Il
432000 8 Algebra Il

Staff Name: Mallett, Alima L

School Year: 2014

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS
1 3
1 3

Staff ID: 1213

Course | Section Course Name
452000 1 Vocal Music |
452040 1 Voc. Music Il
452050 1 Voc. Music Il

Staff Name: McDaniel, Linda

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

1 2
1 2
1 2 X

Staff ID: 1071

Course | Section = Course Name
377210 2 Science 7
37721A 1 Pre AP Sci -7
37771A 1 Pre AP Ss-7
378720 2 Ar History 7
388210 2 Science 8
38821A 1 Pre AP Sci 8
99988A 1 Act Prep
99988A 2 Act Prep

Staff Name: Mixon, Megan

Start Period = HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
1 1
1 1
1 1

Staff ID: 1230

Course | Section = Course Name
377710 2 Soc Studies 7
378720 1 Ar History 7
388710 2 Soc Studies 8
38871A 1 Pre AP Hist-8
471000 2 World History
47100P 1 Pre AP W. Hist.
472100 1 Civics (yr)
47210P 1 Pre AP Civics
472200 2 Civics
47220P 1 Pre AP Civics

Staff Name: Mosby, Charlotte

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 2
1 2
1 1
1 1

Staff ID: 1208

Course | Section Course Name

999130 1 Annual

Staff Name: Pense, Jennifer

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS
1 6 X

Staff ID: 1239

Course Section = Course Name
43905V 1 Adv T&m Math
Oct 1, 2014

Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
1 2

10

2:17:16 PM



Course
43905V
43905V
43905V
43905V
43905V
43905V
43905V

Dermott High School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2014

Section = Course Name = Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
Adv T&m Math 1 2
Adv T&m Math 1
Adv T&m Math 1

Adv T&m Math 1

2

3

4

5 Adv T&m Math 1
6

7 Adv T&m Math 1
8

2
2
2
2
2
2

Adv T&m Math 1

Staff Name: Peterson, Tammy S. Staff ID: 1190

Course

440000

Section = Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS
2 Spanish | 1 3

Staff Name: Poland, Kathryn Staff ID: 1189

Course

441000

Section = Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS
1 French | 1 3

Staff Name: Pruit, Lex Staff ID: 1191

Course
534040
534040

Section = Course Name | Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS
1 AP Calculus AB 1 1 X
2 AP Calculus AB 1 1

Staff Name: Robinson, Gwen Staff ID: 1194

Course
495300
495310
495330
495330
495340
495340

Section Course Name Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1 Human Anatomy 1 6
1 Med. Spec.- Cna 1 6
1 Medical Procedu 1 6
2 Medical Procedu 1 6
1 Intro Med Prof 1 6
2 Intro Med Prof 1 6

Staff Name: Rose, Wilmer Staff ID: 1045

Course
97153T
97153T
972100
972100
972100
972100
972100
972100

Oct 1, 2014

Section = Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1 Transition 2 1 6
3 Trans/Lif Skis2 1 6
15 Hs Literacy-9th 1 2
16 Hs Literacy 1 2
18 Hs Literacy-12 1 2
19 Literacy- Jh* 1 2
20 Literacy- Jh 1 2
21 Literacy Hs* 1 1

1"

2:17:16 PM



Course
972300
972300
972300

Staff Name: Sexton, Ms.

Section
10
12
13

Dermott Hi

Course Name
Hs Math*
Math- Jh*
Math *

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

h School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2014

2
2
2

Staff ID: 1236

Course
416000
416000

Section
1
3

Course Name @ Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Drama

Drama

Staff Name: Simpson, Halli

1
1

Staff ID: 1246

6
6

Course
474300
474300
474300
474300
474300
474300
474300
474300
47430V

Section
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

Course Name

Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics

Economics

Avhs Economics

Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

1

Staff Name: Slamons, Emelianne

3

W W W W W W Ww w

Staff ID: 1226

Course
377310
430000
43000P
431000
43100P
431200
43120A
999830
999830

Section
2
1

Course Name

Math 7
Algebra |
Pre AP Alg. |

Geometry

Pre AP Geometry

Sec Pt Geometry

2nd Sem Geo B

Peer Tutoring

Peer Tutoring

Staff Name: Smith, David

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

1

W W W N W

Staff ID: 1200

Course
559000
559000
559000
559000
559000

Oct 1, 2014

Section

1

5
6
7
8

Course Name
Art Appreciatio
Art Appreciatio
Art Appreciatio
Art Appreciatio
Art Appreciatio

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

6

6
6
6
6

X X X

12
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Course
559000
559000
559000
559000

Staff Name: Smith, Lana

Section
9

10

11

12

Dermott Hi

Course Name
Art Appreciatio
Art Appreciatio
Art Appreciatio
Art Appreciatio

h School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2014

Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1
1
1
1

6

6
6
6

Staff ID: 1022

X

X
X
X

Course
399040
399040
399040
399040
47000A
47000A
47000A
47000A
47100A
47100A
47100A
47210A
47430A
47430A
970190

Section

2

3
4
5

- A W N -

w N

Course Name
Comp Tech Intro
Comp Tech Intro
Comp Tech Intro
Comp Tech Intro
Ale-Am History
Ale- Am. Hist.
Ale- Am History
Ale 1sm US Hist
Ale-W. History
Ale W. History
2nd Sem. W. His
Ale- Civics
Ale-Economics
Ale-Economics

Cr W Hist 1st S

Staff Name: Snuffer, Angela

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

6

D A N WA O NN AN OO O

Staff ID: 1099

Course
41000A
41000A
41000A
41100A
41100A
41200A
41200A
41200A
41200A
41200A
41200A
41300A
41300A
41300A

Oct 1, 2014

Section

1

2
3

Course Name
Ale- English 9
Ale- English 9
Ale- English 9
Ale-Eng 10
Ale-Eng 10
Ale 1sem En 11
Ale-Eng 11
Ale-English 11
Ale- Eng 11
Ale-Eng 11
Ale 1sm. Eng 11
Ale-English 12
Ale- English 12
Ale- English 12

Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

1
1
1

13
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Course
41300A
970190

Section

4
5

Staff Name: Staff

Dermott Hi

Course Name
Sec Sem Eng 12
CrEng 10 1st S

Staff ID: 0

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

1
1

h School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2014

Course
410000
413000
414000
414000
414000
414000
414000
415000
415000
415000
415000
415000
415000
415000
415000
424020
424020
424020
424020
424020
424020
424020
424020
440000
440020
53010A
690040
999830
999830
ROTBLK
ROTBLK
ROTBLK
ROTBLK

Oct 1, 2014

Section
2
5
2
6
7
8
9

1

16

N

A 0N

Course Name

English 9
English 12
Oral Comm
Oral Comm
Oral Comm
Va- Oral Comm
Oral Comm
Journalism |
Journalism |
Journalism |
Journalism |
Journalism |
Journalism |
Journalism |

Journalism |

Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science

Environmental Science

Spanish |
Spanish Il

Ale Alg. I-A
Drivers Ed
Student Aide
Student Aide
Rotation-Mid Lv
Rotation-Mid Lv
Rotation-Mid Lv
Rotation-Mid Lv

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1
1
1

-~ ® N O O b~ w N

o N o o A W N

D O O O O O o O

14

2:17:16 PM



Dermott Hi

Staff Name: Waschalk, David

h School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2014

Staff ID: 1220

Course
358540
358540
377560
377560
388560
388560
451000
451000
451040
451040
451050
451050
451060
451060
45300A
45300A
48000A

Section
1
2

N

W N W N W N BAAEWwDN

Course Name
Jh Band
Jh Band

Gen. Music 7
Gen. Music 7
Gen Music 8
Gen Music 8
Instr. Music |
Instr Music |
Inst. Music Il
Inst. Music Il
Inst. Music llI
Inst. Music llI
Inst. Music IV
Inst. Music IV
Ale-Fine Arts
Ale-Fine Arts
Health & Safety

Staff Name: Wever, James

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

Staff ID: 1235

Course
420000
42000A
42000A
42000P
421000
42402A
42402A
42402A
424030
520030

Section
1
1

Course Name
Biology/Lab
Ale-Biolog/Lab

Ale-Sm 1 Bio/Lb

Pre AP Biology
Chemistry/Lab
Ale-Envir.sci
Ale-Envir.sci

Ale-Envir.sci

Anat/Physio/Lab

AP Biology

Staff Name: White, Jennifer

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 3
1 1
1 1
1 2
1 1
1 1

Staff ID: 1046

Course
514000
519930

Oct 1, 2014

Section
1
1

Course Name
CC Oral Comm
CC English 11

Start Period  HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS
1 6
1 6

15
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